

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 2 & 3 in Civil Appeal.No.2894/2001

RAKESH VIJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMINDER PAL SINGH SETHI

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for intervention & stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
For Applicant Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. B. Kanta Rao, Adv.
 Ms.Gunwanti Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.N.Puri, Adv.

 Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Naveen Singh, Adv. for
 Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

 Ms. Amita Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

The applicant seeks leave of this court to
withdraw these applications.
I.As. are dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

Anju

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master