

Ü

C.A.No. 7049 OF 2001

ITEM No.39

Court No. 9

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7049/2001

HARIJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMI SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 11/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. RK. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. YP. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. DN. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The status quo order passed on 1.10.2001 will
continue till the decision of the appeal.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master