

h
SLP(C)No. 21835-21836 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-11

Court No. 1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21835-21836/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2002 in CR 4655/02
and dt. 8.10.2002 in CM No. 19527-cii/2002 in CR No.4655/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MOTI RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH KUMAR KAMBOJ

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Warriar, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Put up this matter on the date fixed.

The petitioner may not be dispossessed until the
matter is listed for admission.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Assistant Registrar